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
without the support of our clients, partners and dedicated 
team members. 

Reduced 
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www.Greenbrierrealestateservice.com

1047 WASHINGTON ST. E,  LEWISBURG, WV 24901
304.645.2255

VIEW ALL THE LOCAL LISTINGS ON OUR WEBSITE

Over 40 years Experience

call Us to market YoUr ProPertY
Jill Allman 

REALTOR, ABR, GRI, MRP  
304.646.0523

Greg Allman 
Broker, ABR, CRS, GRI  

304.646.1500

SOLD Rupert Situated on 7+/-acres this home offers 3 bedrooms,  
2.5 baths, primary bedroom on main level and garage apt.  $552,000

New Listing Alderson  25-765 Beautifully restored 3 bedroom, 3.5 bath house on 
53+/- acres. Furnished, historic charm, modern comfort, pond, barn, and views. $550,000

New Listing Rainelle 25-807 New build with  
2 bedrooms, 1.5 bathrooms, oversized garage, carports, 
generator, and more near Hilton Village. $275,000

New Listing Gap Mills 25-826 Peaceful 18.62+/- 
acre mix of woods & clearing near Moncove Lake, perfect 
for a getaway, home site, or hunting retreat. $59,000

Gap Mills 25-579 Historic 1896 farmhouse is being offered for sale for the first time since 1968. Set on approximately 1.7acres, 
the home features 4 bedrooms and 2 full baths. Original hardwood floors and a beautiful wormy chestnut staircase showcase the 
home’s timeless craftsmanship, a rare opportunity to own a piece of Monroe County’s heritage. New Price Call for Details

NEW PRICE 

Lewisburg 25-501 Beautiful home features 3/4 
bedrooms, office/library space, large formal dining, 
open kitchen sunroom and more. $725,000

Lewisburg 24-1609 Close to downtown with large 
living room, open kitchen, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, and covered 
2 level back deck with views. New Price $469,000

SOLD

NEW

NEW
NEW
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Tom Johnson
Broker / Owner
(304) 667-8988

Terri Johnson
Realtor/Salesperson

(304) 667-7003

174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV
(304) 645-1242   www.landwv.com

Thomas H. Johnson, Broker
Each office is independently owned and operated

MLS: 25-433

Forest Hill  |  $ 79,900  

MLS: 24-1442  

Lewisburg  |  $32,900   

MLS: 25-504

Rainelle  |  $ 55,000 

MLS: 25-604  

Dawson  |  $ 1,195,000   

MLS: 25-457

Caldwell  |  $ 995,000  

MLS: 25-198  

Crawley  |  $ 1,590,000 

MLS: 25-288

Hinton  |  $ 350,000

MLS: 25-544

Renick  |  $ 199,000   

MLS: 25-794  

Union  |  $ 154,900    

MLS: 25-347 

Rupert  |  $ 69,900  

MLS: 24-1501  

Gap Mills  |  $13,900 

MLS: 25-330 

WolfCreek  |  $ 239,000 
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Lewisburg 
$569,000 MLS #25-404

Alderson
$174,800 MLS #25-833

Dawson
$32,800 MLS #25-468
Dawson
$32,800 MLS #25-468

Ronceverte 
$38,800 MLS# 24-1628

Lewisburg 
$569,000 MLS #25-404

Ronceverte 
$38,800 MLS# 24-1628

Alderson
$174,800 MLS #25-833

Marlinton
$199,500 MLS# 25-753

3 BR 2 BA, double lot, city 
water/sewer, 3 outbuildings

Alinda Perrine
Broker  

304-667-3334

135 Bicycle Lane, Caldwell WV 24925
Lifestyle-Realty-Caldwell-WV.Remax.com304-536-0333

Robin Perrine
Salesperson/Realtor  

304-661-3333

Landon Chaja
Salesperson/Realtor  

805-245-2571

Rhonda Looney
Salesperson/Realtor  

304-667-7886

Cheryl Dean 
 Associate Broker  

304-940-0607

Bobbie Jackson-Oliver 
 Associate Broker  

304-667-6693

Dawson
$500,000 MLS # 25-614

Landon Chaja  
805-245-2571

New Price!

Fort Spring
$275,000 MLS# 24-1623

White Sulphur
$224,800 MLS #25-819
White Sulphur
$224,800 MLS #25-819
White Sulphur
$224,800 MLS #25-819

Fort Spring
$275,000 MLS# 24-1623

Renick
$289,000 MLS# 24-1616
Renick
$289,000 MLS# 24-1616

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

2-3 BR 2 BA, 0.7 acres, Gbr 
River and GR Trail access

5 BR 3 BA, 3800 sq ft, balcony, 
~0.5 acre lot, walk to downtown

0.11 acre lot, nice neighborhood, 
great parking, city water/sewer

Investment property, 3 mo-
bile homes, 6 parking spaces

3 BR 2 BA, attached garage, 
patio, city water, septic 

1 acre, 5 min to Dawson/I64,
level lot, outbuilding, build 

3 BR 2.5 BA, 7 acres, Gourmet Kitchen, 7 acres, 1500 sq ft 
Accessory Dwelling Unit with garage, mountain views

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Lewisburg
$150,000 MLS# 25-782

New Listing!

New Listing!

New Listing!

New Listing!

New Listing!

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Cheryl Dean  
304-940-0607

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

4 BR 3.5 BA, walk to Gbr 
River & downtown Marlinton

~5 acre camp on Grbr river, fish, 
swim, kayak, garden

2 BR 2 BA, ~2 acres, front deck, 
accessibility ramp, no restrictions

Alderson
$48,800 MLS# 24-1104

White Sulphur
$264,800 MLS# 25-437

Robin Perrine  
304-661-3333

White Sulphur
$264,800 MLS# 25-437

Alderson
$48,800 MLS# 24-1104

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334 New Price!

Stress-Free Buying & Selling Call Us Today! 

White Sulphur 
$79,800 MLS# 25-466
White Sulphur 
$79,800 MLS# 25-466

2 BR 1.5 BA, ~0.5 acres, new roof, 
backyard patio, carport, move-in ready

Home and Large Yoga Studio/Multi-use 
Space, access Gbr River, close to Rt 63

3 BR 2 BA house and 11 acre mini farm, 
garage, pond, creek

Meadow Bluff
$324,800 MLS #25-607

Marlinton
$199,500 MLS# 25-753
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W. Paul Grist, Broker | 695 Jefferson St. S. | Lewisburg, WV 24901
304-645-5000 | gristrealestate.com |                @GristRealEstate

BUYING or SELLING
A PROPERTY?

RECOGNIZING OUR PARTNER
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CHOOSE
TEAM GRIST!

Thinking of

Discover Grist Real Estate Associates: Your expert team in the dynamic
Greenbrier Valley market. With seamless strategies and dedicated

partnership, we ensure no opportunity is missed. Trust us for
unparalleled service and results.

We proudly acknowledge Foxfire Realty as a valued strategic partner. Together, we
deliver exceptional real estate experiences for buyers and sellers alike. With Foxfire

Realty's expertise and our dedicated team of agents, trust that your goals are in capable
hands. Contact us today and experience the difference of our collaborative approach.

Richard Grist, Broker | 304-645-7674
1029 E Washington St | Lewisburg, WV 24901

EXPERIENCE THE GRIST
ADVANTAGE TODAY! CALL US NOW!

Picturesque 2-story contemporary home in
Lewisburg’s Sweetgrass Village, just 1.5 miles from
downtown. Built in 2017, this 3-4 bedroom home

features a contemporary kitchen with granite counters,
a spacious bonus room, a 2-car garage, and a covered

porch with sunset mountain views.

Listed: $504,900

393 James River Rd - Lewisburg, WV
Beautifully designed 3-bedroom, 2-bath country home on

2+/- acres with a matching workshop and garden shed.
This turnkey-ready home features one-level living, a

spacious yard bordered by a creek, attractive landscaping,
raised garden beds, and a high-end woodworking shop

that could serve as a studio or guest house.
Listed: $499,000

Bridlewood
382 Bearclaw Ln - Lewisburg, WV
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Richard Grist | WV Broker Lic. #4575, VA Broker Lic. #0226027400, GRI, Registered Forester Lic. # 332, Auctioneer Lic. # 1751 | richard@foxfirenation.com

Licensed in West Virginia and Virginia

FOXFIRE REALTY
#1 IN WV LAND SALES

IF IT HAS TO DO WITH LAND – 
we sell it!!

CALL US TODAY!
304-645-7674

FARMS
TIMBERLAND

RECREATION LAND
INVESTMENT LAND

waterfront
country estates
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ROARING CREEK 
SHEDS LLC

304-832-5989

CUSTOM AMISH BUILT 
STORAGE SHEDS, GARAGES, 

& GREENHOUSES
Roaring Creek Sheds are 
strong and sturdy built. Floors 
are made of 4×4 skids with oak 
planks solid all the way across 
with tarpaper and 1/2 in AC 
flooring plywood on top. Strong 
enough to drive your lawnmow-
er, tractor or truck in. Walls are 
7ft with studs 16 in. on center 
with smart side rafters are 2 ft 
on center. 1/2 in. CDX or tech 
shield for sheating, shingles or 
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